

BA 3076 17 State Vs. Palwinder Kaur

Present. None for the applicant/accused.
 Sh. Amarpal Singh Addl. PP for the State/respondent.

None has appeared on behalf of applicant/accused.

Record not received. Same be summoned for 20.03.2018.

Date of Order: 05.03.2018
Jaswinder Singh S.G-III
Next Date: 20.03.2018
Purpose:

(Sumeet Malhotra)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0060