

Present: Sh. Paras, Ld. APP for State.
Accused Kanwar Singh, Deepak, Manish and Britpal on bail with
Sh. Pankaj Kumar, Advocate.

Today the case was fixed for arguments. Arguments not advanced.

Adjournment sought. Heard and allowed. Now to come up on **18.07.2024**

for arguments on charge.

(Akanksha Saini)
JMIC, Sonipat,
(UID No.HR0628)
06.06.2024

Pooja Stenographer Gr.III