

Hari Singh @ Harry Nijjer Vs. State of Punjab

BA 3078 2025

Present; Sh. Udham Singh Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application filed before me today. It be registered. In compliance to the directive contained in order dated 28.07.2021 passed by Hon'ble Punjab and Haryana High Court in CRM-M-1695-2021, report of the Ahlmad sought at the outset.

Let notice of the same be issued to APP for the State/complainant for 03.09.2025. Record be summoned for the date fixed. Report by the Ahlmad be also made till the date fixed.

Date of Order: 30.08.2025
Rajesh Sharma, Stenographer Gr-II

(Prashant Verma)
ASJ/JSC,
SAS Nagar
UID No . PB00236