

CNR No: PBFZC00077492025 CASE No: BA-3078-2025

Amarjeet Singh Vs STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh. Sukhdev Singh Mann Advocate for applicant
Sh. Gurbaj Singh, learned Additional PP for the State.

Police record not produced. Learned Additional PP prayed for an adjournment for producing the police record. On his request, the matter stands adjourned to 17.11.2025 for argument on bail application. Police record be also produced on said date. Trial court record be also requisitioned for the said date.

Typed by

(Sanjoly)
(Stenographer-II)

(K.K. Singla)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fazilka. (UID No. PB0197)
Dated: 10.11.2025