

BA-3078-25 Amarjeet Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh. S.S. Maan, Advocate counsel for applicant.
Sh. Harjot Singh, Addl. PP for the State alongwith SHO
Angrej Singh, P.S. City Jalalabad.

Today case was fixed for arguments on bail application but Sh. Harjot Singh, Addl. PP for the State alongwith SHO Angrej Singh, P.S. City Jalalabad requested that he wants to file detailed reply of the bail application. Accordingly, file is adjourned to 24.11.2025 for filing detailed reply.

Dated: 21.11.2025

Deepak Kumar
Stenographer Gr.II
(Direct Dictation)

(K.K. Singla)
Addl. Sessions Judge
Fazilka
UID NO.PB-0197