

Karnail Singh Vs. Bhupinder Singh

Office to report

(Dr. Jitender Kumar)
Civil Judge(Junior Division),
Naraingarh.
UID No. HR0465

Sir,

Court fee is correct.

Reader to
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn),
Naraingarh.

Present:- Sh. Sanjay Aggarwal, Advocate for plaintiff

Suit received by way of assignment. Office report perused. It be checked and registered. Alongwith the plaint, an application under order 39 Rules 1 and 2 read with section 151 CPC for grant of ad-interim injunction was also filed.

Now, notice of plaint and application to defendants be issued for 27.08.2026 on filing of PF, copy etc. Dasti notice be given if so desired.

Date of order:17.08.2026
Maneet

(Dr. Jitender Kumar)
CJ(JD)/Naraingarh
(UID No: HR0465)